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DOMINION OF NEW ZEALAND.

B. —Value of Principal (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw
Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, Imported into the Dominion
of New Zealand from the United Kingdom and other Principal Countries
during the Year 1909.

[_Extraete< from the New Zea ■am Trade Returns.]

PkINCIPAL AETICLBS.f
From
United

Kingdom.
[

From other Countries.
Total

Principal Countries. All
other.

Imports.

(i) Articles of Pood, Drink, and Tobacco.

£ £ £ £ £
Fruits :

Dried - 9,000 Asia Minor -37,000 j States IIS
Commonwealth 72,000 Fiji - - 57,000

of Australia.
I 19,000 123,000

Fresh - 36,000 165,000

Spirits—Whiskey
Sugar, Raw

207,000 „ „ - 2,000
Fiji - 528,000 Java - - 54,000

I Commonwealth 38,000
Ceylon - 222,000 < of Australia.I India - - 23,000
Commonwealth 122,000 United States 79,000

of Australia.

1,000
*

210,000
582,000

Tea - - - - i 2,000 280,000

Tobacco, Manufactured 144,000 8,000 353,000

(ii) Raw Materials.

Joal « » * Commonwealth 253,000 —of AuatraKa.
253,000

Mis :
Linseed
Kerosene
Other Mineral . -danures of all kinds -

39,000

9,000
45,000

United States 129,000 —- 74,000 —
Commonwealth 82,000 British India - 60,000

o£ Australia.
United States 30,000 Germany - 11,000

2,000
*

41,000
129,000
92,000

269,000
9,000

82,000

>eeds of all kinds
Kmber :

Logs, Hewn

70,000 13,000 124,000

* Commonwealth 112,000 —of Australia.
* 112,000

Sawn, Undressed 1,000 11 o nan I United States 32,000ii;,ooo <
Canada . 15000 [ 8,000 168,000

(iii) Manufactured Articles.

Apparel and Slops
Bags, Sacks and Woolpaoba
Bicycles and parts -

682,000
1,000

93,000

United States 22,000
British India - 220,000
Commonwealth 44,000

of Australia.

Belgium- - 12,000

Germany - 12,000

28,000
8,000
3,000

744,000
229,000
152,000

Books -------Boots and Shoes
131,000
201,000

„ ,, - 50,000
United States 25,000

Commonwealth 2,000
of Australia.

United States 23,000

Commonwealth 13,000
of Australia.

British India - 1,000
Commonwealth 21,000

ofAustralia.

7,000
9,000

188.000
248,000

Carpeting and Druggeting - - - - 59,000 # 62,000

Carriages and Carts (including Motor Cars
and Motor Cycles) and Materials.

Cement -------Cotton Piece Goods

182,000 16,000 242,000

47,000
700,000 Commonwealth 19,0.00

' of Australia.,, • „ 25,000
France - - 30,000

United States 17,000

Commonwealth 30,000
of Australia.

9,000
47,000

745,000

Drapery and Haberdashery
Drugs and Apothecaries' Wares. (See also

Medicines.)
Earthenware and Chinaware
Fancy Goods and Toys -

572,000
147,000

17,000
25,000

614,000
232,000

101,000
129,000

Germany - 9,000
Commonwealth 32,000

of Australia.
United States 6,000

„ - 4,000
Germany - 28,000

Canada - - 4,000

5,000
21,000

119,000
210,000

Furniture, Cabinetware, and Upholstery -
Glass and Glassware :

Bottles, Empty

23,000

26,000 Germany - 16,000 Commonwealth 7,000
of Australia.

11,000 44,000

52,0003,000

Plate and "Window Glass
Other

Hardware, Hollow-ware, and Ironmongery-
44,000
24,000

266,000

Belgium - 13,000
Germany - 11,000
United States 42,000

Germany - 1,000
United States 10,000
Germany - 11,000

1,000
6,000

10,000

59,000
51,000

329,000

* Less than 500J.
t The aggregate Imports of Food, Ra

shown in Statement C, page 76 et »eq.
Materials, and Manufactured Articles into the Dominion o£ New Z<ealand are
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