DOMINION OF NEW ZEALAND.

B. — Value of Principal (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, Imported into the Dominion of New Zealand from the United Kingdom and other Principal Countries during the Year 1909.

[Extracted from the New Zealand Trade Returns.]

	From	From other Countries.			Total
PRINCIPAL ARTICLES.†	United Kingdom.	Principal	Countries.	All other.	Imports.
	(i) Articles of	Food, Drink, and To	bacco.		-
	£	£	£	£	£
Fruits: Dried	9,000	Asia Minor - 37,000	J Greece 27,000	19,000	123,000
Fresh		Commonwealth 72,000	United States 31,000 Fiji - 57,000	36,000	165,000
Spirits—Whiskey	- 207,000	of Australia.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1,000	210,000
Sugar, Raw	- -	Fiji - 528,000	Java - 54,000 (Commonwealth 33,000	*	582,000
Геа	• -	Ceylon - 222,000	of Australia. India - 23,000	2,000	280,000
Tobacco, Manufactured	- 144,000.	Commonwealth 122,000 of Australia.	United States 79,000	8,000	353,000
	(ii)	Raw Materials.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Coal	*	Commonwealth 253,000 of Australia.			253,000
Dils: Linseed	- 39,000	_		2,000	41,000
Kerosene	9,000	United States 129,000 74,000	<u></u>	9,000	129,000 92,000
Manures of all kinds	- 45,000	Commonwealth 82,000	British India - 60,000	82,000	269,000
Seeds of all kinds	- 70,000	of Australia. United States 30,000	Germany - 11,000	13,000	124,000
Timber: Logs, Hewn	- *	Commonwealth 112,000		*	112,000
Sawn, Undressed	- 1,000	of Australia. ,, ,, 112,000	United States 32,000 Canada - 15,000	\$ 8,000	168,000
	(iii) Ma	anufactured Articles.			
Apparel and Slops	682,000		Belgium 12,000	28,000	744,000
Bags, Sacks and Woolpacks Bicycles and parts	- 1,000 93,000		Germany - 12,000	8,000 3,000	229,000 152,000
Books	- 131.000	of Australia.		7,000	188,000
Boots and Shoes	- 201,000		Commonwealth 13,000 of Australia.	9,000	248,000
Carpeting and Druggeting	- 59,000	Commonwealth 2,000	British India - 1,000	*	62,000
Carriages and Carts (including Motor	Cars 182,000	of Australia. United States 23,000	Commonwealth 21,000	16,000	242,000
and Motor Cycles) and Materials.	47,000		of Australia.		47,000
Cotton Piece Goods	700,000	Commonwealth 19,000 of Australia.	United States 17,000	9,000	745,000
Drapery and Haberdashery - Drugs and Apothecaries' Wares. (See Medicines.)	also 572,000 147,000	,, • ,, 25,000	Commonwealth 30,000 of Australia.	17,000 25,000	614,000 232,000
Earthenware and Chinaware Fancy Goods and Toys	- 101,000 - 129,000		,, ,, - 4,000	5,000 21,000	119,000 210,000
Furniture, Cabinetware, and Upholster		of Australia.	Canada 4,000	11,000	44,000
Glass and Glassware:	1	1	•	,	· ·
Bottles, Empty	- 26,000		of Australia.	3,000	52,000
Plate and Window Glass Other	- 44,000 - 24,000			1,000 6,000	59,000 51,000
Hardware, Hollow-ware, and Ironmong				10,000	

^{*} Less than 5001.
† The aggregate Imports of Food, Raw Materials, and Manufactured Articles into the Dominion of New Zealand are shown in Statement C., page 76 et seq.